PHONG GD&DPT TP.QUANG NGAI
TRUONG THCS CHANH LO

THOI KHOA BIEU HQC TRAI BUOI - BUOI SANG

HKI - NAM HQC 2022-2023

Ap dung tir tudan 09 ngay 31/10/2022

Ngay

Tiét

TA

7B

7C

7D

8A

8B

8C

8D

8E

8G

Thir 2

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

CNgh¢ -
Quyén

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

CNgh¢ -
Quyén

Thir 3

TD - Phu

TD - Phu

HD TN-Nhi

HD TN-Nhi

TD - Phu

TD - Phu

Thir 4

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

CNghé - Hoa

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

CNghé - Hoa

Thir 6

TD - Phu

TD - Phu

HD TN-Nhi

HD TN-Nhi

TD - Phu

TD - Phu

Thir 7

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

CNgh¢ -
Quyén

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

TD - Loi

Tin - Kiéu

CNgh¢ -
Quyén




